
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Monthly Air Traffic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

February 2007  -  January  2008

Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

-      6.3
-     12.6
-     15.0

       6.9
       0.0

-     26.9

 141,705
 972

 2,895

 121,270
 0

 2,761

 151,268
 1,112
 3,406

 113,402
 0

 3,778

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  275,511

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 145,572

 124,031

 155,786

 117,180

-      6.6

       5.8

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 7,014,206

 40,569

 62,495

 7,014,048
 158

 40,569
 0

 62,495
 0

-      2.0
     100.0

-     14.1
       0.0

-     13.6
       0.0

 14,033,990
 290

 85,009
 0

 126,625
 0

 14,325,602
 0

 98,975
 0

 146,630
 0

 7,019,942
 132

 44,440
 0

 64,130
 0

 7,020,074

 44,440

 64,130

 14,034,280

 85,009

 126,625

 14,325,602

 98,975

 146,630

-      2.0

-     14.1

-     13.6

 262,975  264,670 -      0.6
 6,628  8,296 -     20.1

 269,603  272,966 -      1.2Total - Commercial 

Domestic
Transborder

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 5,303
 605

 3,308
 630

      60.3
-      4.0

Non-Commercial:

 276,904 -      0.5

 5,908  3,938       50.0Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  9,128,929  9,186,503  18,205,586        0.6 18,315,432
 147,729  153,879  369,197 -     18.3 301,608Transborder

Total - Commercial  9,276,658  9,340,382  18,617,040  18,574,783        0.2

Total - Non-Commercial  4,455  4,402  8,857  5,429       63.1

 2,357
 6,500

 1,219
 4,210

      93.4
      54.4

 1,180
 3,222

 1,177
 3,278

Grand Total - Passengers  18,625,897  18,580,212        0.2 9,344,784 9,281,113

Total - Air Carrier  7,117,270  7,128,644  14,245,914  14,571,207 -      2.2

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  2,159,388  2,211,738  4,371,126  4,003,576        9.2

Domestic
International
Transborder

 2,114,723
 0

 44,665

 2,166,429
 0

 45,309

 4,281,152
 0

 89,974

 3,879,984
 0

 123,592

      10.3
       0.0

-     27.2

Regional:
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Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

 239
 0
 1

 2,141
 24
 0

 837
 0
 2

 2,630
 11
 1

 236
 0
 0

 975
 0
 0

 3
 0
 0

 1,166
 24
 0

-     71.4
-      9.1
-     67.0

-     18.6
     125.9
-    100.0

 240

 2,165

 839

 2,642

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 237

 975

 3

 1,190

-     71.4

-     18.1

Grand Total - Cargo  2,405  3,481 1,212 1,193 -     30.9

 2,381  3,467 1,211 1,169Domestic
 24  14

-     31.3
      75.4 0 24

TonnesCargo -

Transborder

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -




